gillsc.com
7014-30-055 Iss 7
© 2021 Gill Sensors & Controls Limited
Specialist Liquid Level Sensor
Manual
Specialist Liquid Level Sensors Specialist Liquid Level Sensors

Exact Length (mm)
7 0 1 4 0 0 x- - -x x
11. Part number configuration
Length Range
1 = 50 - 500mm
2 = 510 - 1000mm
3 = 1010 - 1500mm
4 = 1510 - 2000mm
Thread Size
A = 1.25”
12. Sensor drawing
13. Parts supplied
LevelSlick Liquid Level Sensor
O-ring and gasket
Quick Start Guide
Access to GSlevel User Software & manuals (via www.gillsc.com/support webpage
Specialist Liquid Level Sensors Specialist Liquid Level Sensors
gillsc.com gillsc.com
7014-30-055 Iss 7
© 2021 Gill Sensors & Controls Limited
7014-30-055 Iss 7
© 2021 Gill Sensors & Controls Limited
16 17
14. CE Declaration
Important Notices:
 � Gill Sensors & Controls Limited can take no responsibility for installation and/or use of its equipment if
this is not done in accordance with the appropriate issue and/or amendment of the manual.
 � The user of this manual should ensure that it is appropriate in all details to the exact equipment to
be installed and/or operated. If in doubt, the user should contact Gill Sensors & Controls Limited for
advice.
 � If further details are required which do not appear in this manual, contact Gill Sensors & Controls
Limited or one of our
 � Install and use LevelPro Liquid Level Sensor in accordance with local laws and regulations.
 � Gill Sensors & Controls Limited are continually enhancing their products and specifications and reserve
the right to change or revise the information supplied in this document without notice and without
obligation to notify any person or organisation of such revision or change.
 � The information contained in this manual remains the property of Gill Sensors & Controls Limited and
should not be copied or reproduced for commercial gain.
Safety Warning, This equipment is not ATEX certified and has not been designed for use in areas which
fall within the scope of the ATEX directive. If an area of intended usage is within the scope of the ATEX
directive, then contact Gill Sensors & Controls Ltd for further information.
Help Us to Help You:
Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy in the contents of our documents, however, Gill
Sensors & Controls Limited can assume no responsibility for any errors or omissions in our documents or
their consequences. Gill Sensors & Controls Limited would greatly appreciate being informed of any errors or
omissions that may be found in the contents of any of our documents.
Gill Sensors & Controls Limited
Unit 600, Ampress Park, Lymington,
Hampshire, SO41 8LW, UK
Tel: +44 1590 613900, Fax: +44 1590 613901
 Email: info@gillsc.com, Website: www.gillsc.com